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300/600/900/1200/1500/1800/2400/3000

L
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300 mm                   30 mm
600 mm                   75 mm
900-3000 mm          225 mm
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OO BB SS!!                               
Längder 2400-3000mm har även konsol på mitten.
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 m
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Armature

Standard bearing arms 

Front edge bearing arms 

Model showing 2 bearing arms incl. 
light tube and louvre. Armature housing 
in aluminium.

To be mounted on top of top shelf.

To be mounted on frontedge of predrilled top 
shelf/top plate (special request) 

The Book LED lighting armature can be fitted on wooden top shelves and can be mounted over 1, 2 and 3 bays by 
use of connect fittings. Continuous runs require connect fitting. 

The armature is CE-approved and available in white and steel as standard. For other colours, please ask customer 
service.
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LIGHTING
BOOK LED LIGHTING

Item no.
For veneered 
shelving

Price1 bay

Use with 2 bearing arms (standard/front edge) and 
2 end covers 

Armature, module 50 
Armature, module 75 
Armature, module 90 
Armature, module 100 

Item no.
For veneered 
shelving

Price2 bays

Use with 2 bearing arms (standard/front edge) and 
2 end covers 

Armature, module 50 + 50 
Armature, module 75 + 75 
Armature, module 90 + 90 
Armature, module 100 + 100 

3 bays

Use with 3 bearing arms (standard/front edge) and 
2 end covers 

Armature, module 50 + 50 + 50  
Armature, module 75 + 75 + 75 
Armature, module 90 + 90 + 90 
Armature, module 100 + 100 + 100 

Item no.
For veneered 
shelving

Price

Below you will find a list of products needed when ordering lighting for 1, 2 or 3 bays. For 4 or more bays, you must 
use a combination of the armatures for 1, 2 or 3 bays by connecting the armatures with a connect fitting. Eg. for 10 
bays, you can either use 5 x 2 bays (with 4 connect fittings) or 3 x 3 bays and 1 x 1 bay (with 3 connect fittings).

PriceConnect fitting

PriceCable 3 x 1.5 mm2, L2500 mm

Item no.

Item no.

Item no.
For melamine/
painted shelving

Price

Item no.
For melamine/
painted shelving

Price

Item no.
For melamine/
painted shelving

Price

PriceEnd covers Item no.

PriceBearing arms Item no.

Standard, 2 pcs.
Standard, 3 pcs.

Front edge, 2 pcs.
Front edge, 3 pcs. 

S850010526  - 
S850010776  - 
S850010926  - 
S850011031  - 

S850020527  - 
S850020777  - 
S850020927  - 
S850021032  - 

S850011052  - 
S850011552  - 
S850011852  - 
S850012062  - 

S850021054  - 
S850021554  - 
S850021854  - 
S850022064  - 

S850011578  - 
S850012328  - 
S850012778  - 
S850013093  - 

S850021581  - 
S850022331  - 
S850022781  - 
S850023096  - 

S850102  - 
S850103  - 

S850112  - 
S850113  - 

S850200  - 

S850210  - 

S850220  - 
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 26° - STEEL BACK FRAME - ADJUSTABLE FEET - FOR TOP SHELF

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Double-sided starter bay - H720/920/1220/1520/1820/2120 mm

Double-sided add-on bay - H720/920/1220/1520/1820/2120 mm
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30

H720 mm

30

H920 mm

30

H1220 mm

30

H1520 mm

30

H1820 mm

30

H2120 mm

F14500/F14501/F14502/F14506/F14507/F14508

www.sbnl.be

26° - STEEL BACK FRAME - ADJUSTABLE FEET - FOR TOP SHELF

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Round shelving system with wooden panels and steel back frame. 
To be used with WT5 single-sided and WT7 double-sided top shelf. 
Starter bay includes 2 end wooden panels and 1 steel back frame. 
Add-on bay includes 1 intermediate wooden panel and 1 steel back frame.

- For top shelves, see pages 251-253.
- For shelves, see pages 259-281.

Shelf 
depth
mm

Melamine
F14500

Painted
F14501

Veneer
F14502

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Melamine
F14506

Painted
F14507

Veneer
F14508

Shelf 
depth
mm

Melamine
F14500

Painted
F14501

Veneer
F14502

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Melamine
F14506

Painted
F14507

Veneer
F14508

Shelf 
depth
mm

Melamine
F14500

Painted
F14501

Veneer
F14502

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Melamine
F14506

Painted
F14507

Veneer
F14508

Shelf 
depth
mm

Melamine
F14500

Painted
F14501

Veneer
F14502

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Melamine
F14506

Painted
F14507

Veneer
F14508

Shelf 
depth
mm

Melamine
F14500

Painted
F14501

Veneer
F14502

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Melamine
F14506

Painted
F14507

Veneer
F14508

Shelf 
depth
mm

Melamine
F14500

Painted
F14501

Veneer
F14502

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Melamine
F14506

Painted
F14507

Veneer
F14508

Painted and veneered Lingo Shelving Systems are FSC-certified.

F145xx13040000000  -  -  - F145xx13040000000  -  -  - 

F145xx23040000000  -  -  - F145xx23040000000  -  -  - 

F145xx33040000000  -  -  - F145xx33040000000  -  -  - 

F145xx43040000000  -  -  - F145xx43040000000  -  -  - 

F145xx53040000000  -  -  - F145xx53040000000  -  -  - 

F145xx63040000000  -  -  - F145xx63040000000  -  -  - 
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26° - HIGH STEEL BACK PANEL - ADJUSTABLE FEET - FOR TOP SHELF

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Double-sided starter bay - H720/920/1220/1520/1820/2120 mm

Double-sided add-on bay - H720/920/1220/1520/1820/2120 mm
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30

H720 mm

30

H920 mm

30

H1220 mm

30

H1520 mm

30

H1820 mm

30

H2120 mm

F14500/F14501/F14502/F14506/F14507/F14508

www.sbnl.be

26° - HIGH STEEL BACK PANEL - ADJUSTABLE FEET - FOR TOP SHELF

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Round shelving system with wooden panels and high steel back panel. 
To be used with WT5 single-sided standard depth top shelf. 
Starter bay includes 2 wooden end panels and 1 steel back panel. 
Add-on bay includes 1 intermediate wooden panel and 1 steel back panel.  

- For top shelves, see pages 251-253.
- For shelves, see pages 259-281.
- For castor frame, see page 283.
- For end panel bay, see page 294.

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Painted and veneered Lingo Shelving Systems are FSC-certified.

Melamine
F14500

Painted
F14501

Veneer
F14502

Melamine
F14506

Painted
F14507

Veneer
F14508

Melamine
F14500

Painted
F14501

Veneer
F14502

Melamine
F14506

Painted
F14507

Veneer
F14508

Melamine
F14500

Painted
F14501

Veneer
F14502

Melamine
F14506

Painted
F14507

Veneer
F14508

Melamine
F14500

Painted
F14501

Veneer
F14502

Melamine
F14506

Painted
F14507

Veneer
F14508

Melamine
F14500

Painted
F14501

Veneer
F14502

Melamine
F14506

Painted
F14507

Veneer
F14508

Melamine
F14500

Painted
F14501

Veneer
F14502

Melamine
F14506

Painted
F14507

Veneer
F14508

F145xx13090000000  -  -  - F145xx13090000000  -  -  - 

F145xx23090000000  -  -  - F145xx23090000000  -  -  - 

F145xx33090000000  -  -  - F145xx33090000000  -  -  - 

F145xx43090000000  -  -  - F145xx43090000000  -  -  - 

F145xx53090000000  -  -  - F145xx53090000000  -  -  - 

F145xx63090000000  -  -  - F145xx63090000000  -  -  - 



214
2025 - Lingo

www.sbnl.be

26° - LOW STEEL BACK PANEL - ADJUSTABLE FEET - FOR TOP SHELF

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Double-sided freestanding bay - H720/920/1220/1520/1820/2120 mm

Double-sided intermediate bay - H720/920/1220/1520/1820/2120 mm
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30

H720 mm

30

H920 mm

30

H1220 mm

30

H1520 mm

30

H1820 mm

30

H2120 mm

F14500/F14501/F14502/F14506/F14507/F14508

www.sbnl.be

26° - LOW STEEL BACK PANEL - ADJUSTABLE FEET - FOR TOP SHELF

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Round shelving system with wooden panels and low steel back panel. 
To be used with WT7 double-sided top shelf. 
Starter bay includes 2 end wooden panels and 1 steel back panel. 
Add-on bay includes 1 intermediate wooden panel and 1 steel back panel.

- For top shelves, see pages 251-253.
- For shelves, see pages 259-281.
- For plinths, see page 283.

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Painted and veneered Lingo Shelving Systems are FSC-certified.

Melamine
F14500

Painted
F14501

Veneer
F14502

Melamine
F14506

Painted
F14507

Veneer
F14508

Melamine
F14500

Painted
F14501

Veneer
F14502

Melamine
F14506

Painted
F14507

Veneer
F14508

Melamine
F14500

Painted
F14501

Veneer
F14502

Melamine
F14506

Painted
F14507

Veneer
F14508

Melamine
F14500

Painted
F14501

Veneer
F14502

Melamine
F14506

Painted
F14507

Veneer
F14508

Melamine
F14500

Painted
F14501

Veneer
F14502

Melamine
F14506

Painted
F14507

Veneer
F14508

Melamine
F14500

Painted
F14501

Veneer
F14502

Melamine
F14506

Painted
F14507

Veneer
F14508

F145xx13080000000  -  -  - F145xx13080000000  -  -  - 

F145xx23080000000  -  -  - F145xx23080000000  -  -  - 

F145xx33080000000  -  -  - F145xx33080000000  -  -  - 

F145xx43080000000  -  -  - F145xx43080000000  -  -  - 

F145xx53080000000  -  -  - F145xx53080000000  -  -  - 

F145xx63080000000  -  -  - F145xx63080000000  -  -  - 
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26° - STEEL BACK FRAME - ADJUSTABLE FEET - FOR TOP PLATE

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM
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30

H720 mm

30

H920 mm

30

H1220 mm

30

H1520 mm

30

H1820 mm

30

H2120 mm

F14600/F14601/F14602/F14603/F14604/F14605

www.sbnl.be

26° - STEEL BACK FRAME - ADJUSTABLE FEET - FOR TOP PLATE

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Round shelving system with wooden panels and steel back frame. 
To be used with WO5 overlaying top plate. 
Starter bay includes 2 end wooden panels and 1 steel back frame. 
Add-on bay includes 1 intermediate wooden panel and 1 steel back frame.

- For overlaying top plate, see pages 255-258.
- For shelves, see pages 259-281.
- For plinths, see page 283.
- For end panel bays, see page 294.

Shelf 
depth
mm

Melamine
F14600

Painted
F14601

Veneer
F14602

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Melamine
F14603

Painted
F14604

Veneer
F14605

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Painted and veneered Lingo Shelving Systems are FSC-certified.

Melamine
F14600

Painted
F14601

Veneer
F14602

Melamine
F14603

Painted
F14604

Veneer
F14605

Melamine
F14600

Painted
F14601

Veneer
F14602

Melamine
F14603

Painted
F14604

Veneer
F14605

Melamine
F14600

Painted
F14601

Veneer
F14602

Melamine
F14603

Painted
F14604

Veneer
F14605

Melamine
F14600

Painted
F14601

Veneer
F14602

Melamine
F14603

Painted
F14604

Veneer
F14605

Melamine
F14600

Painted
F14601

Veneer
F14602

Melamine
F14603

Painted
F14604

Veneer
F14605

F146xx13070000000  -  -  - F146xx13070000000  -  -  - 

F146xx23070000000  -  -  - F146xx23070000000  -  -  - 

F146xx33070000000  -  -  - F146xx33070000000  -  -  - 

F146xx43070000000  -  -  - F146xx43070000000  -  -  - 

F146xx53070000000  -  -  - F146xx53070000000  -  -  - 

F146xx63070000000  -  -  - F146xx63070000000  -  -  - 
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26° - STEEL BACK PANEL - ADJUSTABLE FEET - FOR TOP PLATE

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM
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30

H720 mm

30

H920 mm

30

H1220 mm

30

H1520 mm

30

H1820 mm

30

H2120 mm

F14600/F14601/F14602/F14603/F14604/F14605

www.sbnl.be

26° - STEEL BACK PANEL - ADJUSTABLE FEET - FOR TOP PLATE

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Round shelving system with wooden end panels and steel back panel. 
To be used with WO5 overlaying top plate. 
Starter bay includes 2 wooden end panels and 1 steel back panel. 
Add-on bay includes 1 intermediate wooden panel and 1 steel back panel.

- For overlaying top plate, see pages 255-258.
- For shelves, see pages 259-281.
- For castor frame, see page 283.

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Painted and veneered Lingo Shelving Systems are FSC-certified.

Melamine
F14600

Painted
F14601

Veneer
F14602

Melamine
F14603

Painted
F14604

Veneer
F14605

Melamine
F14600

Painted
F14601

Veneer
F14602

Melamine
F14603

Painted
F14604

Veneer
F14605

Melamine
F14600

Painted
F14601

Veneer
F14602

Melamine
F14603

Painted
F14604

Veneer
F14605

Melamine
F14600

Painted
F14601

Veneer
F14602

Melamine
F14603

Painted
F14604

Veneer
F14605

Melamine
F14600

Painted
F14601

Veneer
F14602

Melamine
F14603

Painted
F14604

Veneer
F14605

Melamine
F14600

Painted
F14601

Veneer
F14602

Melamine
F14603

Painted
F14604

Veneer
F14605

F146xx13070000000  -  -  - F146xx13070000000  -  -  - 

F146xx23070000000  -  -  - F146xx23070000000  -  -  - 

F146xx33070000000  -  -  - F146xx33070000000  -  -  - 

F146xx43070000000  -  -  - F146xx43070000000  -  -  - 

F146xx53070000000  -  -  - F146xx53070000000  -  -  - 

F146xx63070000000  -  -  - F146xx63070000000  -  -  - 
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26° - STEEL BACK FRAME - CASTOR PLATE - FOR TOP SHELF

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Double-sided H920 mm - 1/2/3 bays

Double-sided H1220 mm - 1/2/3 bays

Double-sided H1520 mm - 1/2/3 bays
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1
2
3

H920 mm

1
2
3

1
2
3

H1220 mm

H1520 mm

F14800/F14801/F14802

www.sbnl.be

26° - STEEL BACK FRAME - CASTOR PLATE - FOR TOP SHELF

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Round shelving system with wooden panels, steel back frame and castor plate.  
To be used with WT5 single-sided and WT7 double-sided top shelf.

- For top shelves, see pages 251-253.
- For shelves, see pages 259-281.

No. of
bays

Item no. Melamine
F14800

Painted
F14801

Veneer
F14802

No. of
bays

Item no.

No. of
bays

Item no.

Painted and veneered Lingo Shelving Systems are FSC-certified.

Melamine
F14800

Painted
F14801

Veneer
F14802

Melamine
F14800

Painted
F14801

Veneer
F14802

F148xx231040000000  -  -  - 
F148xx232040000000  -  -  - 
F148xx233040000000  -  -  - 

F148xx331040000000  -  -  - 
F148xx332040000000  -  -  - 
F148xx333040000000  -  -  - 

F148xx431040000000  -  -  - 
F148xx432040000000  -  -  - 
F148xx433040000000  -  -  - 
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26° - HIGH STEEL BACK PANEL - CASTOR PLATE - FOR TOP SHELF

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Double-sided H920 mm - 1/2/3 bays

Double-sided H1220 mm - 1/2/3 bays

Double-sided H1520 mm - 1/2/3 bays
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H920 mm

H1220 mm

H1520 mm

F14800/F14801/F14802

1
2
3

1
2
3

1
2
3

www.sbnl.be

26° - HIGH STEEL BACK PANEL - CASTOR PLATE - FOR TOP SHELF

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Round shelving system with wooden panels, high steel back panel and castor plate. 
To be used with top shelves WT5 standard depth top shelf.

- For top shelves, see pages 251-253.
- For shelves, see pages 259-281.

No. of
bays

Item no.

No. of
bays

Item no.

No. of
bays

Item no.

Painted and veneered Lingo Shelving Systems are FSC-certified.

Melamine
F14800

Painted
F14801

Veneer
F14802

Melamine
F14800

Painted
F14801

Veneer
F14802

Melamine
F14800

Painted
F14801

Veneer
F14802

F148xx231090000000  -  -  - 
F148xx232090000000  -  -  - 
F148xx233090000000  -  -  - 

F148xx331090000000  -  -  - 
F148xx332090000000  -  -  - 
F148xx333090000000  -  -  - 

F148xx431090000000  -  -  - 
F148xx432090000000  -  -  - 
F148xx433090000000  -  -  - 
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26° - LOW STEEL BACK PANEL - CASTOR PLATE - FOR TOP SHELF

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Double-sided H920 mm - 1/2/3 bays

Double-sided H1220 mm - 1/2/3 bays

Double-sided H1520 mm - 1/2/3 bays
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H920 mm

H1220 mm

H1520 mm

F14800/F14801/F14802

1
2
3

1
2
3

1
2
3

www.sbnl.be

26° - LOW STEEL BACK PANEL - CASTOR PLATE - FOR TOP SHELF

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Round shelving system with wooden panels, low steel back panel and castor plate. 
To be used with top shelves WT7 double-sided top shelf.

- For top shelves, see pages 251-253.
- For shelves, see pages 259-281.
- For slat panels, see page 284-291 (note slate panel replaces outer panel).

No. of
bays

Item no.

No. of
bays

Item no.

No. of
bays

Item no.

Painted and veneered Lingo Shelving Systems are FSC-certified.

Melamine
F14800

Painted
F14801

Veneer
F14802

Melamine
F14800

Painted
F14801

Veneer
F14802

Melamine
F14800

Painted
F14801

Veneer
F14802

F148xx231080000000  -  -  - 
F148xx232080000000  -  -  - 
F148xx233080000000  -  -  - 

F148xx331080000000  -  -  - 
F148xx332080000000  -  -  - 
F148xx333080000000  -  -  - 

F148xx431080000000  -  -  - 
F148xx432080000000  -  -  - 
F148xx433080000000  -  -  - 
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26° - STEEL BACK FRAME - CASTOR PLATE - FOR OVERLAYING TOP PLATE

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Double-sided H920 mm - 1/2/3 bays

Double-sided H1220 mm - 1/2/3 bays

Double-sided H1520 mm - 1/2/3 bays
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H920 mm

H1220 mm

H1520 mm

F14900/F14901/F14902

1
2
3

1
2
3

1
2
3
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26° - STEEL BACK FRAME - CASTOR PLATE - FOR OVERLAYING TOP PLATE

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Round shelving system with wooden panels, steel back frame and castor plate.
To be used with WO5 overlaying top plate. 

- For overlaying top plate, see pages 255-258.
- For shelves, see pages 259-281.

No. of
bays

Item no. Melamine
F14900

Painted
F14901

Veneer
F14902

No. of
bays

Item no.

No. of
bays

Item no.

Painted and veneered Lingo Shelving Systems are FSC-certified.

Melamine
F14900

Painted
F14901

Veneer
F14902

Melamine
F14900

Painted
F14901

Veneer
F14902

F149xx231040000000  -  -  - 
F149xx232040000000  -  -  - 
F149xx233040000000  -  -  - 

F149xx331040000000  -  -  - 
F149xx332040000000  -  -  - 
F149xx333040000000  -  -  - 

F149xx431040000000  -  -  - 
F149xx432040000000  -  -  - 
F149xx433040000000  -  -  - 
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26° - STEEL BACK PANEL - CASTOR PLATE - FOR OVERLAYING TOP PLATE

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Double-sided H920 mm - 1/2/3 bays

Double-sided H1220 mm - 1/2/3 bays

Double-sided H1520 mm - 1/2/3 bays
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H920 mm

H1220 mm

H1520 mm

F14900/F14901/F14902

1
2
3

1
2
3

1
2
3
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26° - STEEL BACK PANEL - CASTOR PLATE - FOR OVERLAYING TOP PLATE

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Round shelving system with wooden panels, steel back panel and castor plate.
To be used with WO5 overlaying top plate. 

- For overlaying top plate, see pages 255-258.
- For shelves, see pages 259-281.

No. of
bays

Item no.

No. of
bays

Item no.

No. of
bays

Item no.

Painted and veneered Lingo Shelving Systems are FSC-certified.

Melamine
F14900

Painted
F14901

Veneer
F14902

Melamine
F14900

Painted
F14901

Veneer
F14902

Melamine
F14900

Painted
F14901

Veneer
F14902

F149xx231070000000  -  -  - 
F149xx232070000000  -  -  - 
F149xx233070000000  -  -  - 

F149xx331070000000  -  -  - 
F149xx332070000000  -  -  - 
F149xx333070000000  -  -  - 

F149xx431070000000  -  -  - 
F149xx432070000000  -  -  - 
F149xx433070000000  -  -  - 
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 18° - STEEL BACK FRAME - ADJUSTABLE FEET - FOR TOP SHELF

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Double-sided starter bay - H720/920/1220/1520/1820/2120 mm

Double-sided add-on bay - H720/920/1220/1520/1820/2120 mm
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30

H720 mm

30

H920 mm

30

H1220 mm

30

H1520 mm

30

H1820 mm

30

H2120 mm

F14512/F14513/F14514/F14518/F14519/F14520

www.sbnl.be

18° - STEEL BACK FRAME - ADJUSTABLE FEET - FOR TOP SHELF

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Round shelving system with wooden panels and steel back frame. 
To be used with WT5 single-sided and WT7 double-sided top shelf. 
Starter bay includes 2 end wooden panels and 1 steel back frame. 
Add-on bay includes 1 intermediate wooden panel and 1 steel back frame.

- For top shelves, see pages 251-253.
- For shelves, see pages 259-281.

Shelf 
depth
mm

Melamine
F14512

Painted
F14513

Veneer
F14514

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Melamine
F14518

Painted
F14519

Veneer
F14520

Shelf 
depth
mm

Melamine
F14512

Painted
F14513

Veneer
F14514

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Melamine
F14518

Painted
F14519

Veneer
F14520

Shelf 
depth
mm

Melamine
F14512

Painted
F14513

Veneer
F14514

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Melamine
F14518

Painted
F14519

Veneer
F14520

Shelf 
depth
mm

Melamine
F14512

Painted
F14513

Veneer
F14514

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Melamine
F14518

Painted
F14519

Veneer
F14520

Shelf 
depth
mm

Melamine
F14512

Painted
F14513

Veneer
F14514

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Melamine
F14518

Painted
F14519

Veneer
F14520

Shelf 
depth
mm

Melamine
F14512

Painted
F14513

Veneer
F14514

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Melamine
F14518

Painted
F14519

Veneer
F14520

Painted and veneered Lingo Shelving Systems are FSC-certified.

F145xx13040000000  -  -  - F145xx13040000000  -  -  - 

F145xx23040000000  -  -  - F145xx23040000000  -  -  - 

F145xx33040000000  -  -  - F145xx33040000000  -  -  - 

F145xx43040000000  -  -  - F145xx43040000000  -  -  - 

F145xx53040000000  -  -  - F145xx53040000000  -  -  - 

F145xx63040000000  -  -  - F145xx63040000000  -  -  - 
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18° - HIGH STEEL BACK PANEL - ADJUSTABLE FEET - FOR TOP SHELF

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Double-sided starter bay - H720/920/1220/1520/1820/2120 mm

Double-sided add-on bay - H720/920/1220/1520/1820/2120 mm
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30

H720 mm

30

H920 mm

30

H1220 mm

30

H1520 mm

30

H1820 mm

30

H2120 mm

F14512/F14513/F14514/F14518/F14519/F14520

www.sbnl.be

18° - HIGH STEEL BACK PANEL - ADJUSTABLE FEET - FOR TOP SHELF

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Round shelving system with wooden panels and high steel back panel. 
To be used with WT5 single-sided standard depth top shelf. 
Starter bay includes 2 wooden end panels and 1 steel back panel. 
Add-on bay includes 1 intermediate wooden panel and 1 steel back panel.  

- For top shelves, see pages 251-253.
- For shelves, see pages 259-281.
- For castor frame, see page 283.
- For end panel bay, see page 294.

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Painted and veneered Lingo Shelving Systems are FSC-certified.

Melamine
F14512

Painted
F14513

Veneer
F14514

Melamine
F14518

Painted
F14519

Veneer
F14520

Melamine
F14512

Painted
F14513

Veneer
F14514

Melamine
F14518

Painted
F14519

Veneer
F14520

Melamine
F14512

Painted
F14513

Veneer
F14514

Melamine
F14518

Painted
F14519

Veneer
F14520

Melamine
F14512

Painted
F14513

Veneer
F14514

Melamine
F14518

Painted
F14519

Veneer
F14520

Melamine
F14512

Painted
F14513

Veneer
F14514

Melamine
F14518

Painted
F14519

Veneer
F14520

Melamine
F14512

Painted
F14513

Veneer
F14514

Melamine
F14518

Painted
F14519

Veneer
F14520

F145xx13090000000  -  -  - F145xx13090000000  -  -  - 

F145xx23090000000  -  -  - F145xx23090000000  -  -  - 

F145xx33090000000  -  -  - F145xx33090000000  -  -  - 

F145xx43090000000  -  -  - F145xx43090000000  -  -  - 

F145xx53090000000  -  -  - F145xx53090000000  -  -  - 

F145xx63090000000  -  -  - F145xx63090000000  -  -  - 
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18° - LOW STEEL BACK PANEL - ADJUSTABLE FEET - FOR TOP SHELF

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Double-sided freestanding bay - H720/920/1220/1520/1820/2120 mm

Double-sided intermediate bay - H720/920/1220/1520/1820/2120 mm
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30

H720 mm

30

H920 mm

30

H1220 mm

30

H1520 mm

30

H1820 mm

30

H2120 mm

F14512/F14513/F14514/F14518/F14519/F14520

www.sbnl.be

18° - LOW STEEL BACK PANEL - ADJUSTABLE FEET - FOR TOP SHELF

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Round shelving system with wooden panels and low steel back panel. 
To be used with WT7 double-sided top shelf. 
Starter bay includes 2 end wooden panels and 1 steel back panel. 
Add-on bay includes 1 intermediate wooden panel and 1 steel back panel.

- For top shelves, see pages 251-253.
- For shelves, see pages 259-281.
- For plinths, see page 283.

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Painted and veneered Lingo Shelving Systems are FSC-certified.

Melamine
F14512

Painted
F14513

Veneer
F14514

Melamine
F14518

Painted
F14519

Veneer
F14520

Melamine
F14512

Painted
F14513

Veneer
F14514

Melamine
F14518

Painted
F14519

Veneer
F14520

Melamine
F14512

Painted
F14513

Veneer
F14514

Melamine
F14518

Painted
F14519

Veneer
F14520

Melamine
F14512

Painted
F14513

Veneer
F14514

Melamine
F14518

Painted
F14519

Veneer
F14520

Melamine
F14512

Painted
F14513

Veneer
F14514

Melamine
F14518

Painted
F14519

Veneer
F14520

Melamine
F14512

Painted
F14513

Veneer
F14514

Melamine
F14518

Painted
F14519

Veneer
F14520

F145xx13080000000  -  -  - F145xx13080000000  -  -  - 

F145xx23080000000  -  -  - F145xx23080000000  -  -  - 

F145xx33080000000  -  -  - F145xx33080000000  -  -  - 

F145xx43080000000  -  -  - F145xx43080000000  -  -  - 

F145xx53080000000  -  -  - F145xx53080000000  -  -  - 

F145xx63080000000  -  -  - F145xx63080000000  -  -  - 
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18° - STEEL BACK FRAME - ADJUSTABLE FEET - FOR TOP PLATE

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM
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30

H720 mm

30

H920 mm

30

H1220 mm

30

H1520 mm

30

H1820 mm

30

H2120 mm

F14612/F14613/F14614/F14615/F14616/F14617

www.sbnl.be

18° - STEEL BACK FRAME - ADJUSTABLE FEET - FOR TOP PLATE

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Round shelving system with wooden panels and steel back frame. 
To be used with WO5 overlaying top plate. 
Starter bay includes 2 end wooden panels and 1 steel back frame. 
Add-on bay includes 1 intermediate wooden panel and 1 steel back frame.

- For overlaying top plate, see pages 255-258.
- For shelves, see pages 259-281.
- For plinths, see page 283.
- For end panel bays, see page 294.

Shelf 
depth
mm

Melamine
F14612

Painted
F14613

Veneer
F14614

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Melamine
F14615

Painted
F14616

Veneer
F14617

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Painted and veneered Lingo Shelving Systems are FSC-certified.

Melamine
F14612

Painted
F14613

Veneer
F14614

Melamine
F14615

Painted
F14616

Veneer
F14617

Melamine
F14612

Painted
F14613

Veneer
F14614

Melamine
F14615

Painted
F14616

Veneer
F14617

Melamine
F14612

Painted
F14613

Veneer
F14614

Melamine
F14615

Painted
F14616

Veneer
F14617

Melamine
F14612

Painted
F14613

Veneer
F14614

Melamine
F14615

Painted
F14616

Veneer
F14617

Melamine
F14612

Painted
F14613

Veneer
F14614

Melamine
F14615

Painted
F14616

Veneer
F14617

F146xx13040000000  -  -  - F146xx13040000000  -  -  - 

F146xx23040000000  -  -  - F146xx23040000000  -  -  - 

F146xx33040000000  -  -  - F146xx33040000000  -  -  - 

F146xx43040000000  -  -  - F146xx43040000000  -  -  - 

F146xx53040000000  -  -  - F146xx53040000000  -  -  - 

F146xx63040000000  -  -  - F146xx63040000000  -  -  - 
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18° - STEEL BACK PANEL - ADJUSTABLE FEET - FOR TOP PLATE

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM
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30

H720 mm

30

H920 mm

30

H1220 mm

30

H1520 mm

30

H1820 mm

30

H2120 mm

F14612/F14613/F14614/F14615/F14616/F14617

www.sbnl.be

18° - STEEL BACK PANEL - ADJUSTABLE FEET - FOR TOP PLATE

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Round shelving system with wooden end panels and steel back panel. 
To be used with WO5 overlaying top plate. 
Starter bay includes 2 wooden end panels and 1 steel back panel. 
Add-on bay includes 1 intermediate wooden panel and 1 steel back panel.

- For overlaying top plate, see pages 255-258.
- For shelves, see pages 259-281.
- For castor frame, see page 283.

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Shelf 
depth
mm

Item no.
Starter bay

Item no.
Add-on bay

Painted and veneered Lingo Shelving Systems are FSC-certified.

Melamine
F14612

Painted
F14613

Veneer
F14614

Melamine
F14615

Painted
F14616

Veneer
F14617

Melamine
F14612

Painted
F14613

Veneer
F14614

Melamine
F14615

Painted
F14616

Veneer
F14617

Melamine
F14612

Painted
F14613

Veneer
F14614

Melamine
F14615

Painted
F14616

Veneer
F14617

Melamine
F14612

Painted
F14613

Veneer
F14614

Melamine
F14615

Painted
F14616

Veneer
F14617

Melamine
F14612

Painted
F14613

Veneer
F14614

Melamine
F14615

Painted
F14616

Veneer
F14617

Melamine
F14612

Painted
F14613

Veneer
F14614

Melamine
F14615

Painted
F14616

Veneer
F14617

F146xx13070000000  -  -  - F146xx13070000000  -  -  - 

F146xx23070000000  -  -  - F146xx23070000000  -  -  - 

F146xx33070000000  -  -  - F146xx33070000000  -  -  - 

F146xx43070000000  -  -  - F146xx43070000000  -  -  - 

F146xx53070000000  -  -  - F146xx53070000000  -  -  - 

F146xx63070000000  -  -  - F146xx63070000000  -  -  - 
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18° - STEEL BACK FRAME - CASTOR PLATE - FOR TOP SHELF

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Double-sided H920 mm - 1/2/3 bays

Double-sided H1220 mm - 1/2/3 bays

Double-sided H1520 mm - 1/2/3 bays
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1
2
3

H920 mm

1
2
3

1
2
3

H1220 mm

H1520 mm

F14806/F14807/F14808

www.sbnl.be

18° - STEEL BACK FRAME - CASTOR PLATE - FOR TOP SHELF

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Round shelving system with wooden panels, steel back frame and castor plate.  
To be used with WT5 single-sided and WT7 double-sided top shelf.

- For top shelves, see pages 251-253.
- For shelves, see pages 259-281.

No. of
bays

Item no. Melamine
F14806

Painted
F14807

Veneer
F14808

No. of
bays

Item no.

No. of
bays

Item no.

Painted and veneered Lingo Shelving Systems are FSC-certified.

Melamine
F14806

Painted
F14807

Veneer
F14808

Melamine
F14806

Painted
F14807

Veneer
F14808

F148xx231040000000  -  -  - 
F148xx232040000000  -  -  - 
F148xx233040000000  -  -  - 

F148xx331040000000  -  -  - 
F148xx332040000000  -  -  - 
F148xx333040000000  -  -  - 

F148xx431040000000  -  -  - 
F148xx432040000000  -  -  - 
F148xx433040000000  -  -  - 
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18° - HIGH STEEL BACK PANEL - CASTOR PLATE - FOR TOP SHELF

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Double-sided H920 mm - 1/2/3 bays

Double-sided H1220 mm - 1/2/3 bays

Double-sided H1520 mm - 1/2/3 bays
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H920 mm

H1220 mm

H1520 mm

F14806/F14807/F14808

1
2
3

1
2
3

1
2
3

www.sbnl.be

18° - HIGH STEEL BACK PANEL - CASTOR PLATE - FOR TOP SHELF

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Round shelving system with wooden panels, high steel back panel and castor plate. 
To be used with top shelves WT5 standard depth top shelf.

- For top shelves, see pages 251-253.
- For shelves, see pages 259-281.

No. of
bays

Item no.

No. of
bays

Item no.

No. of
bays

Item no.

Painted and veneered Lingo Shelving Systems are FSC-certified.

Melamine
F14806

Painted
F14807

Veneer
F14808

Melamine
F14806

Painted
F14807

Veneer
F14808

Melamine
F14806

Painted
F14807

Veneer
F14808

F148xx231090000000  -  -  - 
F148xx232090000000  -  -  - 
F148xx233090000000  -  -  - 

F148xx331090000000  -  -  - 
F148xx332090000000  -  -  - 
F148xx333090000000  -  -  - 

F148xx431090000000  -  -  - 
F148xx432090000000  -  -  - 
F148xx433090000000  -  -  - 
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18° - LOW STEEL BACK PANEL - CASTOR PLATE - FOR TOP SHELF

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Double-sided H920 mm - 1/2/3 bays

Double-sided H1220 mm - 1/2/3 bays

Double-sided H1520 mm - 1/2/3 bays
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H920 mm

H1220 mm

H1520 mm

F14806/F14807/F14808

1
2
3

1
2
3

1
2
3

www.sbnl.be

18° - LOW STEEL BACK PANEL - CASTOR PLATE - FOR TOP SHELF

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Round shelving system with wooden panels, low steel back panel and castor plate. 
To be used with top shelves WT7 double-sided top shelf.

- For top shelves, see pages 251-253.
- For shelves, see pages 259-281.
- For slat panels, see page 284-291 (note slate panel replaces outer panel).

No. of
bays

Item no.

No. of
bays

Item no.

No. of
bays

Item no.

Painted and veneered Lingo Shelving Systems are FSC-certified.

Melamine
F14806

Painted
F14807

Veneer
F14808

Melamine
F14806

Painted
F14807

Veneer
F14808

Melamine
F14806

Painted
F14807

Veneer
F14808

F148xx231080000000  -  -  - 
F148xx232080000000  -  -  - 
F148xx233080000000  -  -  - 

F148xx331080000000  -  -  - 
F148xx332080000000  -  -  - 
F148xx333080000000  -  -  - 

F148xx431080000000  -  -  - 
F148xx432080000000  -  -  - 
F148xx433080000000  -  -  - 
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18° - STEEL BACK FRAME - CASTOR PLATE - FOR OVERLAYING TOP PLATE

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Double-sided H920 mm - 1/2/3 bays

Double-sided H1220 mm - 1/2/3 bays

Double-sided H1520 mm - 1/2/3 bays
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H920 mm

H1220 mm

H1520 mm

F14906/F14907/F14908

1
2
3

1
2
3

1
2
3

www.sbnl.be

18° - STEEL BACK FRAME - CASTOR PLATE - FOR OVERLAYING TOP PLATE

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Round shelving system with wooden panels, steel back frame and castor plate.
To be used with WO5 overlaying top plate. 

- For overlaying top plate, see pages 255-258.
- For shelves, see pages 259-281.

No. of
bays

Item no. Melamine
F14906

Painted
F14907

Veneer
F14908

No. of
bays

Item no.

No. of
bays

Item no.

Painted and veneered Lingo Shelving Systems are FSC-certified.

Melamine
F14906

Painted
F14907

Veneer
F14908

Melamine
F14906

Painted
F14907

Veneer
F14908

F149xx231040000000  -  -  - 
F149xx232040000000  -  -  - 
F149xx233040000000  -  -  - 

F149xx331040000000  -  -  - 
F149xx332040000000  -  -  - 
F149xx333040000000  -  -  - 

F149xx431040000000  -  -  - 
F149xx432040000000  -  -  - 
F149xx433040000000  -  -  - 
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18° - STEEL BACK PANEL - CASTOR PLATE - FOR OVERLAYING TOP PLATE

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Double-sided H920 mm - 1/2/3 bays

Double-sided H1220 mm - 1/2/3 bays

Double-sided H1520 mm - 1/2/3 bays
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H920 mm

H1220 mm

H1520 mm

F14906/F14907/F14908

1
2
3

1
2
3

1
2
3

www.sbnl.be

18° - STEEL BACK PANEL - CASTOR PLATE - FOR OVERLAYING TOP PLATE

LINGO ROUND SHELVING SYSTEM

Round shelving system with wooden panels, steel back panel and castor plate.
To be used with WO5 overlaying top plate. 

- For overlaying top plate, see pages 255-258.
- For shelves, see pages 259-281.

No. of
bays

Item no.

No. of
bays

Item no.

No. of
bays

Item no.

Painted and veneered Lingo Shelving Systems are FSC-certified.

Melamine
F14906

Painted
F14907

Veneer
F14908

Melamine
F14906

Painted
F14907

Veneer
F14908

Melamine
F14906

Painted
F14907

Veneer
F14908

F149xx231070000000  -  -  - 
F149xx232070000000  -  -  - 
F149xx233070000000  -  -  - 

F149xx331070000000  -  -  - 
F149xx332070000000  -  -  - 
F149xx333070000000  -  -  - 

F149xx431070000000  -  -  - 
F149xx432070000000  -  -  - 
F149xx433070000000  -  -  - 
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WT5 - SINGLE-SIDED 26°/18° WOODEN TOP SHELF

Details:
•	 26˚/18˚ 
•	 Melamine/painted/veneer
•	 Single-sided standard depth inner & outer
•	 Snapfix and screws
•	 Max. weight 25 kg
•	 Chipboard

Use with:
•	 Sx5/Sx6 -  26°/18° steel shelves
•	 W5/W6/W7/W8 -  26°/18° wooden shelves
•	 WP1/WP5 - wooden panel 
•	 SBP5/SBP7 -  26°/18° steel back panel for standard depth  

Note:
•	 Wooden top shelves must always be fixed with snapfix and screws.

SHELVES
WT5/WT7 - 26°/18° WOODEN TOP SHELVES

WT7 - DOUBLE-SIDED 26°/18° WOODEN TOP SHELF

Details:
•	 26˚/18˚ 
•	 Melamine/painted/veneer
•	 Double-sided
•	 Snapfix and screws
•	 Max. weight 25 kg.
•	 Chipboard

Use with:
•	 Sx5/Sx6 - 26°/18° steel shelves
•	 W5/W5/W7/W8 -  26°/18° wooden shelves
•	 WP1/WP5 - wooden panel 
•	 SBP6/SBP8 -  26°/18° steel back panel for double-sided

Note:
•	 Wooden top shelves must always be fixed with snapfix and screws.
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WT5/WT7 - 26° WOODEN TOP SHELF

SHELVES

Degree Shelf depth
mm

WT5 - single-sided 26° wooden top shelf - standard depth - inner

Chipboard.
With snapfix and screws.

Melamine
S14490

Painted
S14491

Veneer
S14492

Item no.

Painted and veneered shelves are FSC-certified.

Degree Shelf depth
mm

WT7 - double-sided 26° wooden top shelf

Chipboard.
With snapfix and screws.

Item no.

Degree Shelf depth
mm

WT5 - single-sided 26° wooden top shelf - standard depth outer

Chipboard.
With snapfix and screws.

Item no. Melamine
S14490

Painted
S14491

Veneer
S14492

Melamine
S14502

Painted
S14503

Veneer
S14504

S144xx31  -  -  - 

S144xx32  -  -  - 

S145xx3  -  -  - 
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Degree Shelf depth
mm

WT7 - double-sided 18° wooden top shelf

Chipboard.
With snapfix and screws.

Item no.

WT5/WT7 - 18° WOODEN TOP SHELF 

SHELVES

Degree Shelf depth
mm

WT5 - single-sided 18° wooden top shelf - standard depth - inner

Chipboard.
With snapfix and screws.

Item no.

WT5 - single-sided 18° wooden top shelf - standard depth - outer

Chipboard.
With snapfix and screws.

Item no.Degree Shelf depth
mm

Melamine
S14496

Painted
S14497

Veneer
S14498

Melamine
S14496

Painted
S14497

Veneer
S14498

Melamine
S14508

Painted
S14509

Veneer
S14510

S144xx31  -  -  - 

S144xx32  -  -  - 

S145xx3  -  -  - 



254
2025 - Lingo



255
2025 - Lingo

WO5 - DOUBLE-SIDED 26°/18°  WOODEN OVERLAYING TOP PLATE

SHELVES

WO5 - 26°/18°  WOODEN OVERLAYING TOP PLATE

Details:
•	 Melamine/painted/veneer
•	 Freestanding/outer/intermediate
•	 Max. weight 25 kg.
•	 Chipboard

Use with:
•	 SI5 - 26°/18° steel shelves
•	 W5/W6/W7/W8 - 26°/18° wooden shelves
•	 WP3/WP7 - wooden panel
•	 SBP5/7 - 26°/18° steel back panel
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WO5 DOUBLE-SIDED 26° WOODEN OVERLAYING TOP PLATE

SHELVES

Degree Shelf depth
mm

WO5 - double-sided 26° wooden overlaying top plate - freestanding

Item no.No. of 
bays

Chipboard.
Incl. fittings.

Painted and veneered shelves are FSC-certified.

Degree Shelf depth
mm

WO5 - double-sided 26° wooden overlaying top plate - left outer

Item no.No. of 
bays

Chipboard.
Incl. fittings.

Degree Shelf depth
mm

WO5 - double-sided 26° wooden overlaying top plate - intermediate

Item no.No. of 
bays

Chipboard.
Incl. fittings.

Degree Shelf depth
mm

WO5 - double-sided 26° wooden overlaying top plate - right outer

Item no.No. of 
bays

Chipboard.
Incl. fittings.

Melamine
S14406

Painted
S14407

Veneer
S14408

Melamine
S14406

Painted
S14407

Veneer
S14408

Melamine
S14406

Painted
S14407

Veneer
S14408

Melamine
S14406

Painted
S14407

Veneer
S14408

S144xx3261  -  -  - 
S144xx3262  -  -  - 
S144xx3263  -  -  - 

S144xx3211  -  -  - 
S144xx3212  -  -  - 
S144xx3213  -  -  - 

S144xx3231  -  -  - 
S144xx3232  -  -  - 
S144xx3233  -  -  - 

S144xx3221  -  -  - 
S144xx3222  -  -  - 
S144xx3223  -  -  - 
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WO5 DOUBLE-SIDED 18°  WOODEN OVERLAYING TOP PLATE

SHELVES

Degree Shelf depth
mm

WO5 - double-sided 18° wooden overlaying top plate - freestanding

Item no.No. of 
bays

Chipboard.
Incl. fittings.

Painted and veneered shelves are FSC-certified.

Degree Shelf depth
mm

WO5 - double-sided 18° wooden overlaying top plate - left outer

Item no.No. of 
bays

Chipboard.
Incl. fittings.

Degree Shelf depth
mm

WO5 - double-sided 18° wooden overlaying top plate - intermediate

Item no.No. of 
bays

Chipboard.
Incl. fittings.

Degree Shelf depth
mm

WO5 - double-sided 18° wooden overlaying top plate - right outer

Item no.No. of 
bays

Chipboard.
Incl. fittings.

Melamine
S14409

Painted
S14410

Veneer
S14411

Melamine
S14409

Painted
S14410

Veneer
S14411

Melamine
S14409

Painted
S14410

Veneer
S14411

Melamine
S14409

Painted
S14410

Veneer
S14411

S144xx3261  -  -  - 
S144xx3262  -  -  - 
S144xx3263  -  -  - 

S144xx3211  -  -  - 
S144xx3212  -  -  - 
S144xx3213  -  -  - 

S144xx3231  -  -  - 
S144xx3232  -  -  - 
S144xx3233  -  -  - 

S144xx3221  -  -  - 
S144xx3222  -  -  - 
S144xx3223  -  -  - 
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SI5 - SINGLE-SIDED 26°/18° STEEL INTERMEDIATE SHELF WITH STEEL BACKEDGE

SI6 - SINGLE-SIDED 26°/18° STEEL INTERMEDIATE SHELF 

Details:
•	 26˚/18˚
•	 Inner & outer
•	 Steel backedge H47 mm
•	 Steel brackets
•	 Max. weight 80 kg.

Use with:
•	 WT5/WT7 - wooden top shelf
•	 WO5 - wooden overlaying top plate

Details:
•	 26˚/18˚ 
•	 Inner & outer
•	 Steel brackets
•	 Max. weight 80 kg.

Use with:
•	 WT5/WT7 - wooden top shelf
•	 WO5 - wooden overlaying top plate

SI5/SI6 - SINGLE-SIDED 26°/18° STEEL INTERMEDIATE SHELVES 

SHELVES
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SI5 - single-sided 26°/18° intermediate steel shelf with steel backedge and steel brackets - inner

Degree Shelf depth
mm

SI5 - SINGLE-SIDED 26°/18° STEEL INTERMEDIATE SHELF WITH STEEL BACKEDGE - INNER

SHELVES

Item no.Steel backedge 47 mm. 
With brackets and fittings.

Price

SI5 - single-sided 26°/18° intermediate steel shelf with steel backedge - inner

Degree Shelf depth
mm

Item no.Steel backedge 47 mm. 
Brackets to be ordered 
separately, see below.

Price

Shelf depth
mm

Steel bracket - for SI5 & SI6

Item no. Price

F14440311  - 
F14441311  - 

S14350311  - 
S14351311  - 

S147203  - 
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SI5 - single-sided 26°/18° intermediate steel shelf with steel backedge and steel brackets - outer

Degree Shelf depth
mm

Item no.Steel backedge 47 mm. 
With brackets, fittings and shelf 
strengthner.

Price

SI5 - SINGLE-SIDED 26°/18° STEEL INTERMEDIATE SHELF WITH STEEL BACKEDGE - OUTER

SHELVES 

Shelf depth
mm

Steel bracket - for SI5 & SI6

Item no. Price

SI5 - single-sided 26°/18° intermediate steel shelf with steel backedge - outer

Degree Shelf depth
mm

Item no.Steel backedge 47 mm.
With shelf strengthner.
Brackets to be ordered 
separately, see below.

Price

F14440312  - 
F14441312  - 

S14350312  - 
S14351312  - 

S147203  - 
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SI6 - single-sided 26°/18° intermediate steel shelf with steel brackets - inner

Degree Shelf depth
mm

SI6 - SINGLE-SIDED 26°/18° STEEL INTERMEDIATE SHELF - INNER

SHELVES

Item no.With brackets and fittings. Price

SI6 - single-sided 26°/18° intermediate steel shelf - inner

Degree Shelf depth
mm

Item no.Brackets to be ordered sepa-
rately, see below.

Price

Shelf depth
mm

Steel bracket - for SI5 & SI6

Item no. Price

F14442311  - 
F14443311  - 

S14352311  - 
S14353311  - 

S147203  - 
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SI6 - single-sided 26°/18° intermediate steel shelf with steel brackets - outer

Degree Shelf depth
mm

Item no.With brackets, fittings and shelf 
strengthner.

Price

SI6 - SINGLE-SIDED 26°/18° STEEL INTERMEDIATE SHELF - OUTER

SHELVES 

Shelf depth
mm

Steel bracket - for SI5 & SI6

Item no. Price

SI6 - single-sided 26°/18° intermediate steel shelf - outer

Degree Shelf depth
mm

Item no.With shelf strengthner.
Brackets to be ordered sepa-
rately, see below.

Price

F14442312  - 
F14443312  - 

S14352312  - 
S14353312  - 

S147203  - 
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WI5/WI6 - 26°/18° WOODEN INTERMEDIATE SHELVES - PAINTED/VENEER

SHELVES

WI5 - 26°/18° WOODEN INTERMEDIATE SHELF WITH H47 MM STEEL BACKEDGE

WI6 - 26°/18° WOODEN INTERMEDIATE SHELF

Details:
•	 26˚/18˚ 
•	 Painted/veneer
•	 Steel backedge H47 mm 
•	 Snapfix/snapfix and screws
•	 Max. weight 80 kg.
•	 Blockboard

Use with:
•	 WT5/WT7 -  26°/18° wooden top shelf
•	 WO5 -  26°/18° wooden overlaying top plate

Details:
•	 26˚/18˚ 
•	 Painted/veneer
•	 Snapfix/snapfix and screws
•	 Max. weight 80 kg.
•	 Blockboard

Use with:
•	 WT5/WT7 - 26°/18° wooden top shelf
•	 WO5 - 26°/18° wooden overlaying top plate

See below for overview of standard 26°/18° wooden shelves:
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WI7/WI8 - 26°/18° WOODEN INTERMEDIATE SHELVES - MELAMINE

SHELVES

WI7 - 26°/18° WOODEN INTERMEDIATE SHELF WITH H47 MM STEEL BACKEDGE

WI8 - 26°/18° WOODEN INTERMEDIATE SHELF

Details:
•	 26˚/18˚ 
•	 Melamine
•	 Steel backedge H47 mm
•	 Snapfix/snapfix and screws
•	 Max. weight 60 kg.
•	 Chipboard

Use with:
•	 WT5/WT7 - 26°/18° wooden top shelf
•	 WO5 - 26°/18° wooden overlaying top plate

Details:
•	 26˚/18˚ 
•	 Melamine
•	 Snapfix/snapfix and screws
•	 Max. weight 60 kg.
•	 Chipboard

Use with:
•	 WT5/WT7 - 26°/18° wooden top shelf
•	 WO5 - 26°/18° wooden overlaying top plate

See below for overview of standard 26°/18° wooden shelves:
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WI5/WI7 - 26° wooden intermediate shelf with steel backedge and snapfix - inner

Degree Shelf depth
mm

WI5/WI7 - 26° WOODEN INTERMEDIATE SHELF WITH BACKEDGE - INNER & OUTER

SHELVES

Item no.H47 mm steel backedge. 
With snapfix.

Melamine
S14616

Painted 
S14600

Veneer
S14601

Painted and veneered shelves are FSC-certified.

WI5/WI7 - 26° wooden intermediate shelf with steel backedge, snapfix and screws - inner

Degree Shelf depth
mm

Item no.H47 mm steel backedge. 
With snapfix and screws.

WI5/WI7 - 26° wooden intermediate shelf with steel backedge and snapfix - outer

Degree Shelf depth
mm

Item no.H47 mm steel backedge. 
With snapfix.

WI5/WI7 - 26° wooden intermediate shelf with steel backedge, snapfix and screws - outer

Degree Shelf depth
mm

Item no.H47 mm steel backedge. 
With snapfix and screws.

Melamine
S14616

Painted 
S14600

Veneer
S14601

Melamine
S14618

Painted 
S14604

Veneer
S14605

Melamine
S14618

Painted 
S14604

Veneer
S14605

S146xx311  -  -  - 

S146xx312  -  -  - 

S146xx311  -  -  - 

S146xx312  -  -  - 
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WI6/WI8 - 26° WOODEN INTERMEDIATE SHELF - INNER & OUTER

SHELVES

WI6/WI8 - 26° wooden intermediate shelf without backedge, with snapfix - inner

Degree Shelf depth
mm

Item no.With snapfix. 

Painted and veneered shelves are FSC-certified.

WI6/WI8 - 26° wooden intermediate shelf without backedge, with snapfix and screws - inner

Degree Shelf depth
mm

Item no.With snapfix and screws. 

WI6/WI8 - 26° wooden intermediate shelf without backedge, with snapfix - outer

Degree Shelf depth
mm

Item no.With snapfix. 

WI6/WI8 - 26° wooden intermediate shelf without backedge, with snapfix and screws - outer

Degree Shelf depth
mm

Item no.With snapfix and screws. 

Melamine
S14620

Painted 
S14608

Veneer
S14609

Melamine
S14620

Painted 
S14608

Veneer
S14609

Melamine
S14622

Painted 
S14612

Veneer
S14613

Melamine
S14622

Painted 
S14612

Veneer
S14613

S146xx311  -  -  - 

S146xx312  -  -  - 

S146xx311  -  -  - 

S146xx312  -  -  - 
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WI5/WI7 - 18° wooden intermediate shelf with steel backedge and snapfix - inner

Degree Shelf depth
mm

WI5/WI7 - 18° WOODEN SHELF WITH BACKEDGE - INNER & OUTER

SHELVES

Item no.H47 mm steel backedge. 
With snapfix.

Melamine
S14617

Painted 
S14602

Veneer
S14603

Painted and veneered shelves are FSC-certified.

WI5/WI7 - 18° wooden intermediate shelf with steel backedge, snapfix and screws - inner

Degree Shelf depth
mm

Item no.H47 mm steel backedge. 
With snapfix and screws.

WI5/WI7 - 18° wooden intermediate shelf with steel backedge and snapfix - outer

Degree Shelf depth
mm

Item no.H47 mm steel backedge. 
With snapfix.

WI5/WI7 - 18° wooden intermediate shelf with steel backedge, snapfix and screws - outer

Degree Shelf depth
mm

Item no.H47 mm steel backedge. 
With snapfix and screws.

Melamine
S14617

Painted 
S14602

Veneer
S14603

Melamine
S14619

Painted 
S14606

Veneer
S14607

Melamine
S14619

Painted 
S14606

Veneer
S14607

S146xx311  -  -  - 

S146xx312  -  -  - 

S146xx311  -  -  - 

S146xx312  -  -  - 
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WI6/WI8 - 18° WOODEN INTERMEDIATE SHELF - INNER & OUTER

SHELVES

WI6/WI8 - 18° wooden intermediate shelf without backedge, with snapfix - inner

Degree Shelf depth
mm

Item no.With snapfix. 

Painted and veneered shelves are FSC-certified.

WI6/WI8 - 18° wooden intermediate shelf without backedge, with snapfix and screws - inner

Degree Shelf depth
mm

Item no.With snapfix and screws. 

WI6/WI8 - 18° wooden intermediate shelf without backedge, with snapfix - outer

Degree Shelf depth
mm

Item no.With snapfix. 

WI6/WI8 - 18° wooden intermediate shelf without backedge, with snapfix and screws - outer

Degree Shelf depth
mm

Item no.With snapfix and screws. 

Melamine
S14621

Painted 
S14610

Veneer
S14611

Melamine
S14621

Painted 
S14610

Veneer
S14611

Melamine
S14623

Painted 
S14614

Veneer
S14615

Melamine
S14623

Painted 
S14614

Veneer
S14615

S146xx311  -  -  - 

S146xx312  -  -  - 

S146xx311  -  -  - 

S146xx312  -  -  - 
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SB5 - SINGLE-SIDED 26°/18° STEEL BOTTOM SHELF WITH STEEL BACKEDGE

Note:
•	 Steel shelves placed at the bottom, must always be fixed with screws.

SB6 - SINGLE-SIDED 26°/18° STEEL BOTTOM SHELF 

Details:
•	 26˚/18˚
•	 Inner & outer
•	 Depth 300 mm
•	 Steel backedge H47 mm
•	 Steel brackets
•	 Max. weight 80 kg.

Use with:
•	 WT5 - wooden top shelf
•	 WO5 - wooden overlaying top plate

Details:
•	 26˚/18˚ 
•	 Inner & outer
•	 Depth 300 mm
•	 Steel brackets
•	 Max. weight 80 kg.

Use with:
•	 WT5 - wooden top shelf
•	 WO5 - wooden overlaying top plate

Note:
•	 Steel shelves placed at the bottom, must always be fixed with screws.

SB5/SB6 - SINGLE-SIDED 26°/18° STEEL BOTTOM SHELVES 

SHELVES
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SB5 - single-sided, round, intermediate steel shelf with steel backedge and steel brackets - inner

Degree Shelf depth
mm

SB5 - SINGLE-SIDED 26°/18° STEEL BOTTOM SHELF WITH STEEL BACKEDGE - INNER

SHELVES

Item no.Steel backedge 47 mm. 
With brackets and fittings.

Price

SB5 - single-sided, round, intermediate steel shelf with steel backedge - inner

Degree Shelf depth
mm

Item no.Steel backedge 47 mm. 
Brackets to be ordered 
separately, see below.

Price

Shelf depth
mm

Steel bracket - for SB5 & SI6

Item no. Price

F14460311  - 
F14461311  - 

S14375311  - 
S14376311  - 

S147203  - 
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SB5 - single-sided, round, intermediate steel shelf with steel backedge and steel brackets - outer

Degree Shelf depth
mm

Item no.Steel backedge 47 mm. 
With brackets, fittings and shelf 
strengthner.

Price

SB5 - SINGLE-SIDED 26°/18° STEEL BOTTOM SHELF WITH STEEL BACKEDGE - OUTER

SHELVES 

Shelf depth
mm

Steel bracket - for SB5 & SI6

Item no. Price

SB5 - single-sided, round, intermediate steel shelf with steel backedge - outer

Degree Shelf depth
mm

Item no.Steel backedge 47 mm.
With shelf strengthner.
Brackets to be ordered 
separately, see below.

Price

F14460312  - 
F14461312  - 

S14375312  - 
S14376312  - 

S147203  - 
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SB6 - single-sided, 26°/18°, intermediate steel shelf with steel brackets - inner

Degree Shelf depth
mm

SB6 - SINGLE-SIDED 26°/18° STEEL BOTTOM SHELF - INNER

SHELVES

Item no.With brackets and fittings. Price

SB6 - single-sided, 26°/18°, intermediate steel shelf - inner

Degree Shelf depth
mm

Item no.Brackets to be ordered sepa-
rately, see below.

Price

Shelf depth
mm

Steel bracket - for SB5 & SB6

Item no. Price

F14462311  - 
F14463311  - 

S14377311  - 
S14378311  - 

S147203  - 
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SB6 - single-sided, 26°/18°, intermediate steel shelf with steel brackets - outer

Degree Shelf depth
mm

Item no.With brackets, fittings and shelf 
strengthner.

Price

SB6 - SINGLE-SIDED 26°/18° STEEL BOTTOM SHELF - OUTER

SHELVES 

Shelf depth
mm

Steel bracket - for SB5 & SB6

Item no. Price

SB6 - single-sided, 26°/18°, intermediate steel shelf - outer

Degree Shelf depth
mm

Item no.With shelf strengthner.
Brackets to be ordered sepa-
rately, see below.

Price

F14462312  - 
F14463312  - 

S14377312  - 
S14378312  - 

S147203  - 
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WB5/WB6 - 26°/18° WOODEN BOTTOM SHELVES - PAINTED/VENEER

SHELVES

WB5 - 26°/18° WOODEN BOTTOM SHELF WITH H47 MM STEEL BACKEDGE

WB6 - 26°/18° WOODEN BOTTOM SHELF

Details:
•	 26˚/18˚ 
•	 Depth 300 mm
•	 Painted/veneer
•	 Steel backedge H47 mm 
•	 Snapfix and screws
•	 Max. weight 80 kg.
•	 Blockboard

Use with:
•	 WT5 - 26˚/18˚ wooden top shelf
•	 WO5 - 26˚/18˚ wooden overlaying top plate

Note:
•	 Wooden shelves placed at the bottom, must always be fixed with snapfix and screws.

Details:
•	 26˚/18˚ 
•	 Depth 300 mm
•	 Painted/veneer
•	 Snapfix and screws
•	 Max. weight 80 kg.
•	 Blockboard

Use with:
•	 WT5 - 26˚/18˚ wooden top shelf
•	 WO5 - 26˚/18˚ wooden overlaying top plate

Note:
•	 Wooden shelves placed at the bottom, must always be fixed with snapfix and screws.
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WB7/WB8 - 26°/18° WOODEN BOTTOM SHELVES - MELAMINE

SHELVES

WB7 - 26°/18° WOODEN BOTTOM SHELF WITH H47 MM STEEL BACKEDGE

WB8 - 26°/18° WOODEN BOTTOM SHELF

Details:
•	 26˚/18˚ 
•	 Depth 300 mm
•	 Melamine
•	 Steel backedge H47 mm
•	 Snapfix and screws
•	 Max. weight 60 kg.
•	 Chipboard

Use with:
•	 WT7 - 26˚/18˚ wooden top shelf
•	 WO5 - 26˚/18˚ wooden overlaying top plate 

Note:
•	 Wooden shelves placed at the bottom, must always be fixed with snapfix and screws.

Details:
•	 26˚/18˚ 
•	 Depth 300 mm
•	 Melamine
•	 Snapfix and screws
•	 Max. weight 60 kg.
•	 Chipboard

Use with:
•	 WT7 - 26˚/18˚ wooden top shelf
•	 WO5 - 26˚/18˚ wooden overlaying top plate 

Note:
•	 Wooden shelves placed at the bottom, must always be fixed with snapfix and screws.
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WB5/WB7 - 26° WOODEN BOTTOM SHELF WITH BACKEDGE - INNER & OUTER

SHELVES

Painted and veneered shelves are FSC-certified.

WB5/WB7 - 26° wooden bottom shelf with steel backedge, snapfix and screws - inner

Degree Shelf depth
mm

Item no.H47 mm steel backedge. 
With snapfix and screws.

WB5/WB7 - 26° wooden bottom shelf with steel backedge, snapfix and screws - outer

Degree Shelf depth
mm

Item no.H47 mm steel backedge. 
With snapfix and screws.

Melamine
S14687

Painted 
S14675

Veneer
S14676

Melamine
S14687

Painted 
S14675

Veneer
S14676

S146xx311  -  -  - 

S146xx312  -  -  - 
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WB6/WB8 - 26° WOODEN BOTTOM SHELF - INNER & OUTER

SHELVES

Painted and veneered shelves are FSC-certified.

WB6/WB8 - 26° wooden bottom shelf without backedge, with snapfix and screws - inner

Degree Shelf depth
mm

Item no.With snapfix and screws. 

WB6/WB8 - 26° wooden bottom shelf without backedge, with snapfix and screws - outer

Degree Shelf depth
mm

Item no.With snapfix and screws. 

Melamine
S14689

Painted 
S14679

Veneer
S14680

Melamine
S14689

Painted 
S14679

Veneer
S14680

S146xx311  -  -  - 

S146xx312  -  -  - 
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WB5/WB7 - 18° WOODEN BOTTOM SHELF WITH BACKEDGE - INNER & OUTER

SHELVES

Painted and veneered shelves are FSC-certified.

WB5/WB7 - 18° wooden bottom shelf with steel backedge, snapfix and screws - inner

Degree Shelf depth
mm

Item no.H47 mm steel backedge. 
With snapfix and screws.

WB5/WB7 - 18° wooden bottom shelf with steel backedge, snapfix and screws - outer

Degree Shelf depth
mm

Item no.H47 mm steel backedge. 
With snapfix and screws.

Melamine
S14688

Painted 
S14677

Veneer
S14678

Melamine
S14688

Painted 
S14677

Veneer
S14678

S146xx311  -  -  - 

S146xx312  -  -  - 



281

 
2025 - Lingo

18 300

18 300

www.sbnl.bewww.sbnl.be

WI6/WI8 - 18° WOODEN BOTTOM SHELF - INNER & OUTER

SHELVES

Painted and veneered shelves are FSC-certified.

WB6/WB8 - 18° wooden bottom shelf without backedge, with snapfix and screws - inner

Degree Shelf depth
mm

Item no.With snapfix and screws. 

WB6/WB8 - 18° wooden bottom shelf without backedge, with snapfix and screws - outer

Degree Shelf depth
mm

Item no.With snapfix and screws. 

Melamine
S14691

Painted 
S14683

Veneer
S14684

Melamine
S14691

Painted 
S14683

Veneer
S14684

S146xx311  -  -  - 

S146xx312  -  -  - 
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CASTORS
ROUND CASTOR FRAME & CASTOR PLATE
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Degree Price

26°/18° castor frame set with visible castors 

Type Price

Castors for visible 26°/18° castor frame set

Without brake

With brake

A set of 2 frames and 4 Ø75 
mm castors. To be used with 
double-sided panels WP1, 
WP2, WP3, WP4 and back 
panels WPB1/WBP2. Max. 
height 1520 mm.

Spare part. H112 mm, Ø75 
mm. Max 90 kg. per castor.

Item no.

Item no.

x castors 
with brake

26°/18° CASTOR FRAME & CASTORS

CASTORS

Degree Price

26°/18° castor frame set with hidden castors and steel plinth

A set of 2 frames, 4 x Ø35 mm 
castors without brakes and 2 
steel plinths. To be used with 
double-sided panels WP1, 
WP2, WP3, WP4 and back 
panels WPB1/WBP2. Max. 
height 1520 mm.

Item no.

Type Price

Castors for hidden 26°/18° castor frame set

Without brake

H50 mm, Ø35 mm.
Spare part. Max. 100 kg per 
castor.

Item no.

 We recommend having a maximum of 3 adjoining bays mounted on castors.

S149010  - 
S149011  - 

S149020  - 
S149021  - 

S019050  - 

S019051  - 

S149050  - 

S149060  - 

S019040  - 
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Degree No of 
bays

Double-sided 26° wooden castor plate

26°/18° CASTOR PLATES

CASTORS

With 4/6/8 Ø80 mm castors, 
2 of which are with brakes. To 
be used with double-sided pan-
els WP5/WP7 for castor plate 
along with steel back panel 
SPB7/8 or steel back frame.
Max. height 1520 mm.

Item no.Depth
mm

Type Price

Castors for round castor plate

Without brake

With brake

Spare part. H102 mm, Ø80 
mm. Max 200 kg. per castor.

Item no.

Painted and veneered castor plates are FSC-certified.

Degree No of 
bays

Double-sided 18° wooden castor plate

With 4/6/8 Ø80 mm castors, 
2 of which are with brakes. To 
be used with double-sided pan-
els WP5/WP7 for castor plate 
along with steel back panel 
SPB7/8 or steel back frame.
Max. height 1520 mm.

Item no.Depth
mm

Melamine
S14913

Painted 
S14914

Veneer
S14915

Melamine
S14919

Painted 
S14920

Veneer
S14921

S149xx321  -  -  - 
S149xx322  -  -  - 
S149xx323  -  -  - 

S149xx321  -  -  - 
S149xx322  -  -  - 
S149xx323  -  -  - 

S019060  - 

S019061  - 
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Degree Price

Round steel plinth

Incl. screws. H71 mm. Cannot 
be used with castors.

Item no.

26°/18° STEEL PLINTHS

PLINTHS

Painted and veneered plinths are FSC-certified.

Curve

Inner
Outer

Inner
Outer

S147811Z1  - 
S147811Z2  - 

S147821Z1  - 
S147821Z2  - 
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WP1 - double-sided outer end panel with adjustable feet - for WT5/WT7

Height
mm

Shelf depth
mm

WP1 - double-sided intermediate panel with adjustable feet - for  WT5/WT7

Height
mm

Shelf depth
mm

DOUBLE-SIDED - WITH ADJUSTABLE FEET - FOR WOODEN TOP SHELF

WOODEN PANELS

Item no.

Item no.

Painted and veneered panels are FSC-certified.

Melamine
S14155

Painted 
S14156

Veneer
S14157

Melamine
S14155

Painted 
S14156

Veneer
S14157

S141xx1324  -  -  - 

S141xx2324  -  -  - 

S141xx3324  -  -  - 

S141xx4324  -  -  - 

S141xx5324  -  -  - 

S141xx6324  -  -  - 

S141xx1323  -  -  - 

S141xx2323  -  -  - 

S141xx3323  -  -  - 

S141xx4323  -  -  - 

S141xx5323  -  -  - 

S141xx6323  -  -  - 
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DOUBLE-SIDED - WITH ADJUSTABLE FEET - FOR WOODEN TOP SHELF

Height
mm

Shelf depth
mm

WOODEN PANELS

WP2 - double-sided slat outer end panel with milled slat - with adjustable feet -  for WT5/WT7

Item no.H1520 has 2 slats, H1820 and 
2120 has 3 slats.

Painted and veneered panels are FSC-certified.

Painted 
S14210

Veneer
S14211

S142xx4324  -  - 

S142xx5324  -  - 

S142xx6324  -  - 
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WP3 - double-sided outer end panel with adjustable feet - for WO5

Height
mm

Shelf depth
mm

WP3 - double-sided intermediate panel with adjustable feet - for WO5

Height
mm

Shelf depth
mm

DOUBLE-SIDED - WITH ADJUSTABLE FEET & OVERLAYING TOP PLATE

WOODEN PANELS

Item no.

Item no.

Painted and veneered panels are FSC-certified.

Melamine
S14161

Painted 
S14162

Veneer
S14163

Melamine
S14161

Painted 
S14162

Veneer
S14163

S141xx1324  -  -  - 

S141xx2324  -  -  - 

S141xx3324  -  -  - 

S141xx4324  -  -  - 

S141xx5324  -  -  - 

S141xx6324  -  -  - 

S141xx1323  -  -  - 

S141xx2323  -  -  - 

S141xx3323  -  -  - 

S141xx4323  -  -  - 

S141xx5323  -  -  - 

S141xx6323  -  -  - 
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DOUBLE-SIDED - WITH ADJUSTABLE FEET & OVERLAYING TOP PLATE

WOODEN PANELS

WP4 - double-sided slat outer end panel with milled slat and adjustable feet - for WO5

Height
mm

Shelf depth
mm

Item no.H1520 has 2 slats, H1820 and 
2120 has 3 slats.

Painted and veneered panels are FSC-certified.

Painted 
S14212

Veneer
S14213

S142xx4324  -  - 

S142xx5324  -  - 

S142xx6324  -  - 
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WP5 - double-sided outer end panel for castor plate - for WT5/WT7

Height
mm

Shelf depth
mm

WP5 - double-sided intermediate panel for castor plate - for WT5/WT7

Height
mm

Shelf depth
mm

DOUBLE-SIDED - FOR CASTOR PLATE & WOODEN TOP SHELF

WOODEN PANELS

Item no.

Item no.

Painted and veneered panels are FSC-certified.

Melamine
S14167

Painted 
S14168

Veneer
S14169

Melamine
S14167

Painted 
S14168

Veneer
S14169

S141xx1324  -  -  - 

S141xx2324  -  -  - 

S141xx3324  -  -  - 

S141xx4324  -  -  - 

S141xx1323  -  -  - 

S141xx2323  -  -  - 

S141xx3323  -  -  - 

S141xx4323  -  -  - 
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1520 300

DOUBLE-SIDED - FOR CASTOR PLATE & TOP SHELF

WOODEN PANELS

WP6 - double-sided slat outer end panel with milled slats - for castor plate - for WT5/WT7

Height
mm

Shelf depth
mm

Item no.H1520 has 2 slats.

Painted and veneered panels are FSC-certified.

Painted 
S14214

Veneer
S14215

S142xx4324  -  - 
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WP7 - double-sided outer end panel for castor plate - for WO5

Height
mm

Shelf depth
mm

WP7 - double-sided intermediate panel for castor plate - for WO5

Height
mm

Shelf depth
mm

DOUBLE-SIDED - FOR CASTOR PLATE & OVERLAYING TOP PLATE

WOODEN PANELS

Item no.

Item no.

Painted and veneered panels are FSC-certified.

Melamine
S14173

Painted 
S14174

Veneer
S14175

Melamine
S14173

Painted 
S14174

Veneer
S14175

S141xx1324  -  -  - 

S141xx2324  -  -  - 

S141xx3324  -  -  - 

S141xx4324  -  -  - 

S141xx1323  -  -  - 

S141xx2323  -  -  - 

S141xx3323  -  -  - 

S141xx4323  -  -  - 
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DOUBLE-SIDED - FOR CASTOR PLATE & OVERLAYING TOP PLATE

WOODEN PANELS

WP8 - double-sided slat outer end panel with milled slat - for castor plate - for WO5

Height
mm

Shelf depth
mm

Item no.H1520 has 2 slats.

Painted and veneered panels are FSC-certified.

Painted 
S14216

Veneer
S14217

S142xx4324  -  - 
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WOODEN END PANEL BAYS

WOODEN PANELS

Wooden end panel bay - for bays with top shelf
Fastening material included. Height

mm
Shelf depth 

mm
Width
mm

Use the panel to create a display area on Lingo shelving system. The end panel bay is easily retrofitted on existing 
double-sided shelving systems with adjustable feet/castor frame (replace existing end panel with end panel bay). 
Painted and veneered panels are FSC-certified.

Item no.

Wooden end panel bay - for bays with overlaying top plate
Fastening material included. Height

mm
Shelf depth 

mm
Width
mm

Item no.

Steel display shelf for wooden end panel bay

H280 mm. Incl. fittings. Width 
mm

Shelf depth
mm

Item no. Steel

Melamine
S14255

Painted 
S14256

Veneer
S14257

Melamine
S14258

Painted 
S14259

Veneer
S14260

S142xx13  -  -  - 

S142xx23  -  -  - 

S142xx33  -  -  - 

S142xx43  -  -  - 

S142xx53  -  -  - 

S142xx63  -  -  - 

S142xx13  -  -  - 

S142xx23  -  -  - 

S142xx33  -  -  - 

S142xx43  -  -  - 

S142xx53  -  -  - 

S142xx63  -  -  - 

S142613  - 
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Degree Height
mm

Item no.

SBP5 - high steel back panel - for WT5/WT7 (standard depth)/WO5

ROUND STEEL BACK PANELS - FOR ADJUSTABLE FEET

CONNECTION ELEMENTS

SBP6 - low steel back panel - for WT5/WT7 (double-sided)

Item no.

Price

PriceDegree Height
mm

S140201  - 
S140202  - 
S140203  - 
S140204  - 
S140205  - 
S140206  - 

S140221  - 
S140222  - 
S140223  - 
S140224  - 
S140225  - 
S140226  - 

S140211  - 
S140212  - 
S140213  - 
S140214  - 
S140215  - 
S140216  - 

S140231  - 
S140232  - 
S140233  - 
S140234  - 
S140235  - 
S140236  - 
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ROUND STEEL BACK PANELS - FOR CASTOR PLATE

CONNECTION ELEMENTS

Item no.

SBP7 - high steel back panel - for WT5/WT7 (standard depth)/WO5

Price

Item no.

SBP8 - low steel back panel - for WT5/WT7 (double-sided)

Price

Degree Height
mm

Degree Height
mm

S140241  - 
S140242  - 
S140243  - 
S140244  - 

S140261  - 
S140262  - 
S140263  - 
S140264  - 

S140251  - 
S140252  - 
S140253  - 
S140254  - 

S140271  - 
S140272  - 
S140273  - 
S140274  - 
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ROUND STEEL BACK FRAME

CONNECTION ELEMENTS

Item no.

Round steel back frame

PriceBayDegree

Starter
Add-on

Starter
Add-on

With fittings.

S14003101  - 
S14003102  - 

S14004101  - 
S14004102  - 
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